
Fellows in Education 2022 - 2023

2022-2023 Meeting Dates Program Address

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Orientation/F1S Overview - McClenaghan 500 South Dargan Street

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Southside Middle School 290 West John Paul Jones Road, Effingham

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 West Florence High School 221 North Beltline Drive

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Advantage Academy 126 East Howe Springs Road

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Delmae Elementary School 1211 South Cashua Drive

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Sneed Middle School 1102 Ebenezer Road

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 South Florence High School 3200 South Irby Street

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Royall Elementary School 1101 Cheraw Drive

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 North Vista Elementary School 1101 North Irby Street

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Lucy T. Davis Elementary School/Graduation 201 Westfield Drive


